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RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $60.00 $15.00 $45.00  1.21 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 1.21
20 SPOT Totals: $15.00 $60.00 $45.00 

3 $26.75 $0.00 $26.75  0.54  0.65  0.00BEST BET

4 $2.70 $0.00 $2.70  0.05  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 0.60
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $29.45 $29.45 

6 $17.50 $3.00 $14.50  0.35  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.35
MEGABB Totals: $3.00 $17.50 $14.50 

1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

8 $486.40 $88.00 $398.40  9.84  1.00  0.10PENNY

 9.84
PENNY Totals: $88.00 $486.40 $398.40 

4 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.02  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

6 $15.00 $2.00 $13.00  0.30  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

7 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.02  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

8 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00  0.20  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

10 $73.00 $60.00 $13.00  1.48  0.91  0.01QUARTERK

 2.02
QUARTERK Totals: $63.00 $100.00 $37.00 

1 $1,222.50 $951.00 $271.50  24.73  0.75  0.19Regular

2 $141.15 $30.00 $111.15  2.86  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $1,345.00 $1,398.34 ($53.34)  27.21  0.76  0.21Regular

4 $361.35 $94.76 $266.59  7.31  0.74  0.05Regular

5 $76.25 $31.00 $45.25  1.54  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $598.40 $444.25 $154.15  12.11  0.73  0.09Regular

7 $13.75 $0.00 $13.75  0.28  0.72  0.00Regular

8 $12.60 $11.85 $0.75  0.25  0.71  0.00Regular

9 $22.00 $17.50 $4.50  0.45  0.71  0.00Regular

10 $437.25 $307.25 $130.00  8.85  0.71  0.06Regular

11 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.04  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.08  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.02  0.70  0.00Regular

14 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.04  0.71  0.00Regular

 85.77
Regular Totals: $3,285.95 $4,239.25 $953.30 

1 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.20  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.20
SPOTLITE Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $4,942.60 $3,454.95 $1,487.65 
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